Nasal Biliary Drainages
Single Use
Distributed by:Manufactured by:
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Strasse 1-5
83101 Achenmühle, Germany
Phone:  ++49 8032 973 379
Fax:       ++49 8032 973 339
e-mail: sales@medi-globe.de
M
G
 0
3
/0
4
Pigtail
Standard
Nasal Biliary DrainagesNasal Biliary Drainages
Single Use
Benefits:
➤  Fits all Anatomic Cases
➤  Atraumatic Implantation, Easy Placement
➤  Maximum Inner Lumen with Guaranteed
    Form Stability and Kink Resistance
➤  Exact Positioning
➤  Safety and Convenience
Features:
●  Various Types and Sizes Available
●  Tapered and Rounded Ends
●  Well-Balanced Wall Thickness
●  Radiopaque Material
●  Single Use
Nasal Biliary Drainage Sets
Standard with Pigtail
Nasal Tube
Catalog no.   French size  Length
GND-41-05-050    5.0  50 cm
GND-41-07-050    7.0  50 cm
GND-41-10-050    10.0  50 cm
Injection Connector
Catalog no.   French size
GND-43-05-000    5.0
GND-43-07-000    7.0
GND-43-10-000    10.0
Guide Wire with Teflon coating, fixed core
Catalog no.     Diameter Length
GGW-01-35-400  .035" (0.89 mm)  400 cm
GGW-01-52-400  .052" (1.32 mm)  400 cm
Drainage Connecting Tube
Catalog no.  Length
GND-42-03-135  135 cm
Order Information:
Nasal Biliary Drainage Sets
Catalog no. Description                  Drainage   Nasal  Drainage   Recommended
                  Catheter  Tube Connecting Tube Guide Wire
  French
  size  Length Length Length Diameter Length
GND-01-05-290S Pigtail  5.0  290 cm  50 cm  135 cm  .035" (0.89 mm)  400 cm
GND-01-07-290S  Pigtail  7.0  290 cm  50 cm  135 cm  .035" (0.89 mm)  400 cm
GND-01-10-290S  Pigtail  10.0  290 cm  50 cm  135 cm  .052" (1.32 mm)  400 cm
GND-02-05-290S  Standard 5.0  290 cm  50 cm  135 cm  .035" (0.89 mm)  400 cm
GND-02-07-290S  Standard 7.0  290 cm  50 cm  135 cm  .035" (0.89 mm)  400 cm
GND-02-10-290S  Standard 10.0  290 cm  50 cm  135 cm  .052" (1.32 mm)  400 cm
GND-03-05-290S  Standard with Pigtail  5.0  290 cm  50 cm  135 cm  .035" (0.89 mm)  400 cm
GND-03-07-290S  Standard with Pigtail  7.0  290 cm  50 cm  135 cm  .035" (0.89 mm)  400 cm
GND-03-10-290S  Standard with Pigtail  10.0  290 cm  50 cm  135 cm  .052" (1.32 mm)  400 cm
All Nasal Biliary Drainage Sets include a Drainage Catheter, Nasal Tube, Drainage Connecting Tube, Injection Connector
and a Teflon® coated Guide Wire.
All Nasal Biliary Drainage Catheters  are also available individually (catalog no. without "S").